
LAW LIBRARY HOURS 
INTERSESSION / SPRING 2018 

** = NO SWIPE CARD ACCESS 
 

CLOSED – Monday, January 1** 
     
INTERSESSION SCHEDULE - Tuesday, January 2– Sunday, January 7 
 
Tuesday, January 2 - Friday, January 5     8:00 A.M. - 5:00 P.M.  
Saturday, January 6 - Sunday, January 7   10:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M.   
 
REGULAR HOURS – Monday, January 8 – Monday, May 14 
 
Monday - Thursday        8:00 A.M. - 8:00 P.M. 
Friday          8:00 A.M. - 5:00 P.M. 
Saturday - Sunday      10:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M. 
 
EXCEPTIONS: 
 
 Monday, January 15   (MLK Day)    10:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M. 
   Monday, February 19 (Presidents’ Day)   10:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M. 
 
  SPRING BREAK SCHEDULE - Monday, March 26 – April 1   
  Monday March 26 – Friday, March 30      8:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M. 
  Saturday, March 31 – Sunday, April 1    10:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M. 
 
  EXAM PERIOD SCHEDULE –Monday, April 30 – Monday, May 14 
   Monday – Friday         8:00 A.M. - 11:00 P.M. 
   Saturday – Sunday       10:00 A.M. -  11:00 P.M. 
   Monday, May 14 (last day of final exams)                   8:00 A.M. –  6:00 P.M. 
 

 
Temporary access passes will NOT be valid from, April 23 –May 14. 

 
Summer Hours start Tuesday, May 15 

 
Last modified: 11/30/17 


